
COMM INTERS S LINE NE1/4 OF SE1/
US-441, RUN N ALONG R/W 330 FT F
E 168 FT, N 90 FT, W 168 FT, S 9

CASTETTER CLAYTON
P O BOX 220
COCOA, FL 32923-0220

34-5S-17-09505-000

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

34517.00 1.00/

13317 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY
03/24/2022 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 0.35 18,375 0 0 18,375

STANDARD
3

0
1,331
18,375
19,706

0
19,706

0
19,706
19,706

0

19,706

1006/2307 1/29/2004 WD Q I 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DENNY I & MARILYN WIL

CLAYTON CASTETTER

0996/2891 10/09/2003 WD Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STAMPER

DENNY & MARILYN WIL
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000049025 Electrical Servic 0 01/16/2024

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 24 28 672.00 UT 1.98 1.98 100 0 0 3 100 1,331

1,331

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 CN 0.00 0.00 0.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 35,000.00 52,500.00 18,375


